Rank Competitor(s)

Kirstyn Beech
2 Danika Hommy
3 Nicole Sharrott

Club

Fort St John
Mile Zero FSC
Grande Praire SC

b

SKATECANADA

Lynne Henderson-Drake

Date:

18-Feb-2017

Totem Interclub Competition

Dawson Creek, BC
2017-02-17 to 2017-02-19

Gold Women (FS)

Category Result Summary

Section FP
BC/YK 3172 (1
BC/YK 3141 (2

AB/NT/NU 2721 (3

31.72
31.41
27.21

2:54:24PM

Susan Heffernan

)
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